
48º SUBIDA INTERNACIONAL AL FITO (ESP), 17-19/05/2019
FIA European Hill Climb Championship

Pf - Overall Classification

RACE PROVISIONAL
 Organiser: Sif Motor Length: 5350 m Date: 27/05/2019 / Time: 08:06:00 

POS NR DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR VEHICLE Pf CLASS CLASS HEAT 1 HEAT 2 HEAT 3 TOTAL AVG./DIFF
1 22 VLADIMIR VITVER CZE ACCR CZECH SVC GROUP TEAM Audi TTR-DTM 21 1 +3000 03:16.839 03:05.006 03:00.584 06:05.590 105,363
2 24 ALBERTO ORDOÑEZ LOSADA   ESP ECO - MODULAR MOTORSPORT Volkswagen Polo 103 3 -1600 DNS 03:07.345 03:06.270 06:13.615 00:08.025
3 21 JOSE ANTONIO LOPEZ-FOMBONA ALONSO   ESP ESCUDERIA GES Lamborghini Huracán 34 1 +3000 03:15.422 03:15.263 03:05.927 06:21.190 00:15.600
4 32 ANTONINO MIGLIUOLO ITA ANTONINO MIGLIUOLO Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 113 3 +3000 03:18.170 03:18.022 03:09.862 06:27.884 00:22.294
5 25 JÁN MILON SVK JANTAR TEAM McLaren 650 S GT3 32 1 +3000 03:23.284 03:14.257 03:14.721 06:28.978 00:23.388
6 31 SALVADOR TINEO ARROYO   ESP MOTOR CLUB ALCALA LA REAL Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 105 3 +3000 03:30.574 03:17.454 03:11.960 06:29.414 00:23.824
7 34 JIRI LOS   CZE RACING TEAM 3L Z.S. Renault Megane RS 116 3 +3000 03:25.284 03:23.010 03:21.624 06:44.634 00:39.044
8 28 LUKAS VOJACEK CZE ACCR CZECH ENNOBLE TEAM Subaru Impreza WRX STI 130 4 +3000 03:27.241 03:23.785 03:20.849 06:44.634 00:39.044
9 29 LUCA ZUURBIER ITA LUCA ZUURBIER Honda Civic Type R 125 4 -2000 03:29.916 03:26.528 03:19.780 06:46.308 00:40.718
10 30 DAVID DEDEK CZE NUTREND ACCR CZECH TEAM Alfa Romeo 147 2,0 TS 155 4 -2000 03:38.420 03:58.557 03:24.354 07:22.911 01:17.321

NOT CLASSIFIED

27 LÁSZLÓ HERNÁDI HRV AK DUBROVNIK RACING Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 104 3 +3000 03:41.383 03:37.575 DNS
23 PHILIPPE SCHMITTER FREY FRA PHILIPPE SCHMITTER FREY Renault RS 01 33 1 +3000 DNS DNS DNS
20 RETO MEISEL   CHE EQUIPE BERNOISE Mercedes SLK 340 16 1 +3000 DNS DNS DNS

Entrants: 13 / Starters: 11 / Classified: 10 DNS: Did not start  DNF: Did not finish  DSQ:DSQuded



48º SUBIDA INTERNACIONAL AL FITO (ESP), 17-19/05/2019
FIA European Hill Climb Championship

Pf - Classification for each Class
Class 1 (Pf 1 - 39)

RACE PROVISIONAL
 Organiser: Sif Motor Length: 5350 m Date: 27/05/2019 / Time: 08:09:00 

POS NR DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR VEHICLE Pf CLASS CLASS HEAT 1 HEAT 2 HEAT 3 TOTAL AVG./DIFF
1 22 VLADIMIR VITVER CZE ACCR CZECH SVC GROUP TEAM Audi TTR-DTM    21 1 +3000 03:16.839 03:05.006 03:00.584 06:05.590 105,363
2 21 JOSE ANTONIO LOPEZ-FOMBONA ALONSO   ESP ESCUDERIA GES Lamborghini Huracán 34 1 +3000 03:15.422 03:15.263 03:05.927 06:21.190 00:15.600
3 25 JÁN MILON SVK JANTAR TEAM McLaren 650 S GT3 32 1 +3000 03:23.284 03:14.257 03:14.721 06:28.978 00:23.388

NOT CLASSIFIED

23 PHILIPPE SCHMITTER FREY FRA PHILIPPE SCHMITTER FREY Renault RS 01 33 1 +3000 DNS DNS DNS
20 RETO MEISEL   CHE EQUIPE BERNOISE Mercedes SLK 340 16 1 +3000 DNS DNS DNS

Entrants: 5 / Starters: 3 / Classified: 3 DNS: Did not start  DNF: Did not finish  DSQ:DSQuded



48º SUBIDA INTERNACIONAL AL FITO (ESP), 17-19/05/2019
FIA European Hill Climb Championship

Pf - Classification for each Class
Class 3 (Pf 80 - 119)

RACE PROVISIONAL
 Organiser: Sif Motor Length: 5350 m Date: 27/05/2019 / Time: 08:09:00 

POS NR DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR VEHICLE Pf CLASS CLASS HEAT 1 HEAT 2 HEAT 3 TOTAL AVG./DIFF
1 24 ALBERTO ORDOÑEZ LOSADA   ESP ECO - MODULAR MOTORSPORT Volkswagen Polo 103 3 -1600 DNS 03:07.345 03:06.270 06:13.615 103,1
2 32 ANTONINO MIGLIUOLO ITA ANTONINO MIGLIUOLO Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 113 3 +3000 03:18.170 03:18.022 03:09.862 06:27.884 00:14.269
3 31 SALVADOR TINEO ARROYO   ESP MOTOR CLUB ALCALA LA REAL Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 105 3 +3000 03:30.574 03:17.454 03:11.960 06:29.414 00:15.799
4 34 JIRI LOS   CZE RACING TEAM 3L Z.S. Renault Megane RS 116 3 +3000 03:25.284 03:23.010 03:21.624 06:44.634 00:31.019

NOT CLASSIFIED

27 LÁSZLÓ HERNÁDI HRV AK DUBROVNIK RACING Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 104 3 +3000 03:41.383 03:37.575 DNS

Entrants: 5 / Starters: 5 / Classified: 4 DNS: Did not start  DNF: Did not finish  DSQ:DSQuded



48º SUBIDA INTERNACIONAL AL FITO (ESP), 17-19/05/2019
FIA European Hill Climb Championship

Pf - Classification for each Class
Class 4 (Pf 120 - 159)

RACE PROVISIONAL
 Organiser: Sif Motor Length: 5350 m Date: 27/05/2019 / Time: 08:09:00 

POS NR DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR VEHICLE Pf CLASS CLASS HEAT 1 HEAT 2 HEAT 3 TOTAL AVG./DIFF
1 28 LUKAS VOJACEK CZE ACCR CZECH ENNOBLE TEAM Subaru Impreza WRX STI    130 4 +3000 03:27.241 03:23.785 03:20.849 06:44.634 95,197
2 29 LUCA ZUURBIER ITA LUCA ZUURBIER Honda Civic Type R 125 4 -2000 03:29.916 03:26.528 03:19.780 06:46.308 00:01.674
3 30 DAVID DEDEK CZE NUTREND ACCR CZECH TEAM Alfa Romeo 147 2,0 TS 155 4 -2000 03:38.420 03:58.557 03:24.354 07:22.911 00:38.277

NOT CLASSIFIED

Entrants: 3 / Starters: 3 / Classified: 3 DNS: Did not start  DNF: Did not finish  DSQ:DSQuded




